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D046
D120
D119
D153
D025
D009
D178
D053
D184
D057
D174
D175
D183
D006
D081
D134
D172
D190

D118
D054
D015
D135
D117
D126
D167
D146
D013
D179
D113
D210
D176
D165
D008
D121
D032
D017
D147
D040
D194
D149
D027
D072
D159
D180
D185
D067
D028
D170
D155
D055
D029
D129
D200
D115
D085
D164
D156
D062

DERRICK L. LEDBETTER
LARRY BINNS
EMERSON E. BRYANT JR
ROY M. SNYDER

DAVID BRITTLE

BILL SPRINGER

ROBY H. BLANKENSHIP JR
MASON R. WRIGHT
NICHOLAS S. LAYNE
DAVID A. RYMAN
CHRIS A. ROCKWELL
ALLAN G. ROCKWELL
JAMES M. WORNICK
MARK A. MAXWELL
CHRIST. WYATT
ROGER A. NEWBY

LUKE I. GILMER

JAMES P. JOYNER

CHARLES R. MARTIN
LESTER W. MINTZ JR
DEAN T. JONES

TROY R. SMITH

DONNIE L. SIMMONS
ROBERT R. CARR

MARIO J. HUNTER

ERICA P. JONES
DOUGLAS CROTTS

ROBY H. BLANKENSHIP JR
JAMES M. JOHNSON
SHERWOOD L. MACK JR
JAMES K. DIGGS
WARREN CHESSON
BENNY LACKS JR
KENDAL T. RAPP

ROY D. BOONE
KENNETH D. RHODES
ZACHARY E. MORAN
MILLS H. MARCH
KENNETH I. HEATH
LANCE S. SEXTON
CHRISTOPHER D. HARTLESS
ADAM J. McMICHAEL
CHRISTOPHER R. PARKER
EARL SLONE

TRAVIS W. BETTERTON
DANIEL L. MISENHEIMER
SAMUEL T. LASSITER
ROBERT L. FAISON I1I
DUSTIN C. LANCE
MATTHEW T. LUTER
COLT COPELAND
NELSON E. WEST
WILLIAM R. ROSE

BILL C. VERNIEL
RONALD D. MOSS

ZOE L. DUNLOW
JEREMY R. GETTIER
STEVEN J. HOGGE

2011 BIG GAME CONTEST

EAST RESULTS

PTS COUNTY

EAST RESULTS

CLASS
SOUTHAMPTON
ISLE OF WIGHT
ISLE OF WIGHT
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
NEW KENT
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
PITTSYLVANIA
SUFFOLK
ISLE OF WIGHT
SUFFOLK
SOUTHAMPTON
SUSSEX
PITTSYLVANIA
SURRY
ALBERMARLE
SOUTHAMPTON

EAST RESULTS

CLASS
SOUTHAMPTON
SURRY
ISLE OF WIGHT
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
ISLE OF WIGHT
SUFFOLK
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
SOUTHAMPTON
SUSSEX
CULPEPPER
ISLE OF WIGHT
SOUTHAMPTON
SUSSEX
ISLE OF WIGHT
NELSON
ISLE OF WIGHT
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
SURRY
ISLE OF WIGHT
SOUTHAMPTON
PITTSYLVANIA
ESSEX
KING WILLIAM
PITTSLVANIA
LANCASTER
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
SUFFOLK
ISLE OF WIGHT
SOUTHAMPTON
NELSON
YORK
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
SUFFOLIK
SOUTHAMPTON

1

SCORE CLASS

235 2/16
229 13/16
218 5/16
217 1/16
216 6/16
214 2/16
205 15/16
205 7/16
204 12/16
192 4/16
192 2/16
191 4/16
190 0/16
189 8/16
186 2/16
183 15/16
179 10/16
164 1/16

PR RPRRPRRPRRPRRRPRPRRPRRERRPRERRERRERE

191 8/16
188 7/16
188 5/16
186 9/16
184 8/16
184 5/16
181 15/16
181 12/16
181 5/16
179 8/16
179 5/16
179 4/16
177 11/16
176 5/16
176 0/16
176 0/16
173 10/16
170 15/16
170 11/16
170 5/16
169 9/16
168 0/16
166 5/16
166 0/16
164 2/16
164 1/16
162 8/16
162 2/16
161 15/16
160 2/16
159 13/16
158 15/16
157 14/16
156 0/16
155 13/16
155 6/16
155 4/16
150 3/16
149 14/16
149 2/16

NP NPNPNNNDNNNNNODNNODNNNDNRNNPDNNDNNDNODNNDNNDNDNDN

Sunday, September 25, 2011

DATE VPSA

11/30/2010
12/31/2010
11/21/2010
11/18/2010
12/11/2010
11/15/2010
11/19/2010
1/1/2011
11/30/2010
11/6/2010
11/25/2010
11/20/2011
1/1/2011
12/11/2010
10/23/2010
12/29/2010
11/17/2010
10/16/2010

12/30/2010

12/4/2010
11/16/2010
11/16/2010
11/13/2010
11/23/2010
12/28/2010
11/20/2010
11/13/2010
11/17/2010
12/18/2010
11/15/2010
11/26/2010
11/13/2010
11/20/2010
11/27/2010
11/20/2010

12/3/2010
12/31/2010
11/27/2010
12/18/2010
11/20/2010
11/13/2010

12/2/2010
12/24/2010
12/10/2010
11/26/2010
11/15/2010
11/18/2010
11/20/2010
11/13/2010
11/13/2010
11/13/2010
11/24/2010
12/22/2010
10/18/2010
11/13/2010
11/13/2010

10/5/2010
11/22/2010
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D080
D045
D215
D019
D110
D216
D073
D125

D173
D003
D195
D042
D154
D083
D021
D056
D163
D158
D051
D209
D196
D084
D131
D199
D192
D137
D143
D140
D191
D204
D198
D187
D030
D145
D007
D148
D171
D213
D078
D139
D133
D205
D150
D074
D101
D102
D169
D136
D052
D162

D208
D047
D043
D063
D114
D109
D024
D218
D036
D107

D123
D211
D161

MASON L. COBB
JERIMY W. DARDEN
DONNY J. TAYLOR
JANET M. PRINCIPINO
C.E. RAYE RESPRESS
DUSTIN P. SELIG
DUSTIN F. POWERS

C. C. JOHNSON IV

DAVID A. ROZELL
DAVID N. HOGGE
JAMISON STORM GRAY
WILLIAM L. MITCHUM
LEE T. BLANCHARD
BLAKE T. PHILLIPS
GREG C. COOPER

JOHN D. NURNEY JR
AUSTIN T. CARTER
WILLARD E. HERRIN
BLAKE C. WHITLEY
BRIAN G. HAINES
JAMES B. LIVESAY
KIRK MANASCO

W. RAY TODD

RANDY HUGHES

KEITH R. KEETER

SETH P. DIGGS
RICHARD F. McKEEL
WILLIAM H. MARCH
KEITH R. KEETER
MICHAEL R. BRADSHAW JR
BRIAN K. RAGLAND
CHRISTIAN J. GARRETT
COLT COPELAND
JOSHUA G. REGULA
MARK A. MAXWELL
EARL E. MORAN
JEFFREY L. BENSON
HUNTER G. HEARD
JOHN C. CHRISTMAS
WILLIE H. EMORY
AYANNA R.U. AKERS
MICHAEL R. BRADSHAW JR
JESSE W. REDD

DUSTIN F. POWERS
CHASE J. PHILLIPS
CHASE J. PHILLIPS
ROBERT L. FAISON I1I
JOHN "HUNTER" BILLUPS
CALEB A. McLEAN
STEVEN H. SAVEDGE

KEVIN S. SWENSON
HAYDEN E. STILTNER
ELEAZAR ESTRADA
RYAN G. SUMMERFORD
BILL C. VERNIEL
KEVIN J. GILBERT
KEVIN MARSHALL
BARRY L. HUGHES
GROVER GIBSON
JAMIE M. GILBERT

LARRY W. WISE II
GLENN B. HEARD
FRAZIER LUCKY STREICH

OO OOOOIOOO OO

ISLE OF WIGHT
SOUTHAMPTON
ISLE OF WIGHT
SOUTHAMPTON
CHARLOTTE
SUFFOLK
SOUTHAMPTON
SUFFOLK

EAST RESULTS

CLASS
CHARLES CITY
SUSSEX
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
SUFFOLK
SOUTHAMPTON
SUSSEX
ISLE OF WIGHT
NORTHAMPTON
ISLE OF WIGHT
SOUTHAMPTON
FAIRFAX
SOUTHAMPTON
SURRY
SURRY
AMHERST
SOUTHAMPTON
MATTHEWS
SURRY
SUFFOLK
SOUTHAMPTON
SUFFOLK
BUCKINGHAM
ISLE OF WIGHT
ISLE OF WIGHT
ISLE OF WIGHT
SUSSEX
SOUTHAMPTON
SUFFOLK
SOUTHAMPTON
ISLE OF WIGHT
SUSSEX
RICHMOND
SUFFOLK
SUFFOLK
SOUTHAMPTON
ISLE OF WIGHT
ISLE OF WIGHT
SOUTHAMPTON
ISLE OF WIGHT
JAMES CITY
ELBERON, VA

EAST RESULTS

CLASS
GREENSVILLE
SURRY
SUFFOLK
NORTHUMBERLAND
YORK
JAMES CITY
NORTHUMBERLAND
YORK
SPOTSYLVANIA
JAMES CITY

EAST RESULTS

CLASS
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON

3

4

3

148 1/16
142 4/16
140 4/16
140 1/16
139 7/16
136 6/16
135 3/16
122 15/16

181 9/16
177 7/16
176 9/16
175 9/16
174 14/16
173 8/16
173 5/16
173 3/16
165 5/16
163 8/16
161 15/16
159 9/16
156 14/16
156 7/16
154 6/16
154 5/16
152 14/16
152 11/16
150 13/16
150 12/16
150 9/16
149 6/16
149 2/16
148 6/16
148 2/16
147 9/16
147 5/16
144 12/16
143 8/16
142 2/16
141 14/16
141 2/16
137 14/16
137 8/16
13111/16
130 7/16
130 2/16
126 4/16
123 5/16
120 9/16
120 4/16
112 14/16

133 0/16
131 10/16
129 12/16
122 3/16
121 14/16
115 13/16
110 12/16
107 6/16
97 15/16

88 4/16

197 7/16
190 2/16
180 15/16
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12/22/2010
11/30/2010
11/23/2010
11/13/2010
12/31/2010

10/3/2010
11/20/2010
11/27/2010

11/16/2010
11/20/2010
11/25/2010
12/30/2010
12/2/2010
12/2/2010
11/21/2010
11/15/2010
12/31/2010
12/3/2010
12/25/2010
11/13/2010
9/25/2010
11/25/2010
1/1/2011
11/27/2010
11/25/2010
11/25/2010
1/1/2011
9/25/2010
1/1/2011
11/26/2010
11/26/2010
11/13/2010
12/3/2010
12/31/2010
11/27/2010
11/27/2010
11/20/2010
9/25/2010
12/1/2010
11/29/2010
11/27/2010
12/30/2010
11/11/2010
1/2/2011
11/25/2010
11/13/2010
11/19/2021
12/29/2010
11/21/2010
12/18/2010

12/21/2010
11/27/2010
11/16/2010
12/22/2011
11/20/2010
11/25/2010
12/22/2010

1/1/2011

1/1/2010
11/13/2010

10/2/2010
11/4/2010
11/22/2010
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D203
D116
D212
D033
D201
D023
D152
D144
D016
D214
D186
D022

D206
D076
D066
D059
D065
D044
D061
D060
D075
D005
D111

D079
D071
D168
D217

D132
D018
D035
D122
D182
D082
D041

D058
D166
D177
D202
D064
D124
D068
D197
D014
D142
D189
D039
D038
D127
D141
D105
D104
D128
D001
D069
D034
D002
D193
D050

ADAM S. ELLIS

DANNY M. EDWARDS
GLENN B. HEARD
VINSON E. HUNEYCUTT
WILLIAM MARK BOYETTE
JARED C. BASS
CHRISTIAN H. BARNHART
BILLY W. HANDLE
KENNETH D. RHODES
HUNTER G. HEARD
DENNIS F. POWERS
KIMBERLY GRAHAM

ARLEN R. JANET
HUNTER E. PURCELL
BRIAN L JOYNER
JERRY F. THOMAS
DOUGLAS L GRAY
WALTER R. LAKEY
JERRY F. THOMAS
JERRY F. THOMAS
HUNTER E. PURCELL
JOSEPH G. MARSHALL
DENNIS W. NICELY

HUNTER E. PURCELL
HARRY L. DOSS 1l
DENNIS R. MARTIN
BARRY L. HUGHES

COLLINJ. TODD
CLAYTON MURDOCH
MARK A. BUTLER
RONALD S. KLEIN
EDWARD C. KRAFT Il
JOSEPH W. STADLEY
GEORGE MICHAEL

TONY HERNANDEZ
RICHARD L. HARRIS
VANCE C. WILLIS
STEVEN W. KIDD
JIM F. HALLEY
DENNIS M. DARDEN
STEVEN J. YORK
TRAVIS F. WALL
PATSY B. KANUSEK
WILLIAM A. ROBBINS
J. BRENDAN CLEARY
DAVID L. SHOOK
NATHAN T. JONES
MICHAEL W. PARKER
KEITH D. BLACKBURN
RAYMOND W. WEST
RAYMOND W. WEST
GLEN S. HOFFMAN
ROBERT T. THRIFT JR
CARLIN W. THOMAS
BRANDON G. HOUK
JAMES A. BRYANT
KEITH R. KEETER
MARK A. ECHOLS
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EAST RESULTS

CLASS
PITTSYLVANIA
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
SUFFOLK
PRINCE GEORGE
SUFFOLK
ISLE OF WIGHT
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
ISLE OF WIGHT

EAST RESULTS

CLASS
FAIRFAX
HANOVER
SOUTHAMPTON
NEWPORT NEWS
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
NEWPORT NEWS
JAMES CITY
HANOVER
GLOUCESTER
KING WILLIAM

EAST RESULTS

CLASS
HANOVER
APPROMATTOX
CHARLES CITY
YORK

EAST RESULTS

CLASS

ISLE OF WIGHT
SURRY

ISLE OF WIGHT
SUSSEX

ISLE OF WIGHT
ISLE OF WIGHT
SUFFOLK

EAST RESULTS

CLASS
ISLE OF WIGHT
ISLE OF WIGHT
LOUISA
NELSON
CULPEPPER
ISLE OF WIGHT
ISLE OF WIGHT
SURRY
PRINCE GEORGE
SURRY
ISLE OF WIGHT
SURRY
SUSSEX
SUFFOLK
SURRY
ISLE OF WIGHT
ISLE OF WIGHT
SURRY
CHARLOTTE
GLOUCESTER
ISLE OF WIGHT
CHARLOTTE
ISLE OF WIGHT
SURRY

[e¢]
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10

206 14/16
186 4/16
182 0/16
180 15/16
170 6/16
167 7/16
162 14/16
162 2/16
160 13/16
156 0/16
149 14/16
111 15/16

172 2/16
171 1/16
157 15/16
156 4/16
155 3/16
154 10/16
143 14/16
133 13/16
132 3/16
124 0/16
99 2/16

117 6/16
108 7/16
105 12/16
104 12/16

199 9/16
195 3/16
185 3/16
183 1/16
177 12/16
177 0/16
158 3/16

201 9/16
199 12/16
196 13/16
194 12/16
192 1/16
190 0/16
186 6/16
185 14/16
183 8/16
181 2/16
179 4/16
171 7/16
171 6/16
171 4/16
170 4/16
168 6/16
167 8/16
165 14/16
160 6/16
159 14/16
158 9/16
156 10/16
155 2/16
155 1/16
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10/8/2010
11/12/2010
10/3/2010
10/30/2010
10/13/2010
10/15/2010
10/23/2011
11/19/2010
10/26/2010
10/24/2010
1/2/2011
10/3/2010

11/11/2010
1/1/2011
10/23/2010
12/29/2010
10/4/2010
11/12/2010
10/9/2010
10/8/2010
12/31/2010
10/3/2010
10/22/2001

11/10/2010

10/3/2010
10/29/2010
12/10/2010

10/31/2010
11/2/2010
11/1/2010
11/2/2010
11/8/2010
11/9/2010
11/6/2010

10/30/2010
11/10/2010
12/31/2010
11/9/2010
11/12/2010
11/12/2010
11/12/2010
11/6/2010
11/6/2010
11/9/2010
11/2/2010
11/8/2010
11/1/2010
10/30/2010
10/30/2010
11/2/2010
11/9/2010
11/5/2010
11/1/2010
11/1/2010
10/6/2010
11/12/2010
11/4/2010
11/6/2010
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D070
D031
D112
D130
D010
D160
D012
D108

D181
D020
D151
D138
D026
D106
D049
D157
D188
D048
D011
D103

D077
D207
D219
D004
D037

B006
B002
B005
B004
B001
B009
B007
B003
B010
B013
B011

T028
T027
T008
T079
T032
T060
T077
T025
T055
T004
T064
T009
T024
T056
T034
T059
T052
T003
T026
T040
T075
T015
T010
T039
T017
TO61

JAY D. HARMOR
WAYNE D. PRICE
KENNETH W. POOLE SR
JAMES E. GAFFOS
JAMES M. COFER
THOMAS C. PRUITT
JAMES M. COFER

J. KEVIN GILBERT

ROBERT C. BUNTING
GREG C. COOPER
RONALD J. TURNER
JAMES J. PIKE
RUSSELL ROSE
DANNY J. FIELDS
KENDALL L. DARDEN
KEITH R. SNEAD
CHASE W. CLEARY
TONY M. STRAWDERMAN JR
JAMES M. COFER
DANIELS. LITTLE

WILLIAM T. GOODMAN I11
STEPHEN R. FRENCH
BARRY L. HUGHES
JOSEPH G. MARSHALL
DANIEL S. WEBB

JOHNNIE E. HARTMAN
MILLS H. MARCH

GLENN CASEY STANTON
JULIUS T. (TOMMY) PRICE
CHARLES A. NORDAN
PAUL A. ADAMS

HUNTER C. LEAKE
JEREMY W. HACKWORTH
RICHARD W. BUTLER
JOSHUA B. TAYLOR
GEORGE E. GLASSCOCK JR

VANCE C. WILLIS

BEN EDWARDS

ROBERT K. MAGETTE
MICHAEL H. JONES
LINDSEY A. LEWIS
GEORGE MICHAEL
HAROLD C. SPRINGFIELD
NELSON NEAL WILLIAMS
WAYNE T. BARTHOLOMEW
CHRISTOPHER W. SOLOMON
CHAZ WATKINS

JARED T. ULSH

NELSON NEAL WILLIAMS
JOE MARSHALL

KEITH R. KEETER
RANDALL L. DURHAM
STEVEN PAUL EPPS
DANIEL S. LITTLE

BLAKE G. WAGNER
MICHAEL A. HARRIS
BLAKE L. WHITLEY
CLARENCE CURTIS JONES
JARED T. ULSH

DOUGLAS L. PICKLE
MARK R. WRIGHT
GEORGE MICHAEL
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LUNENBURG
NELSON
PITTSYLVANIA
SUFFOLK

ISLE OF WIGHT
SUSSEX

ISLE OF WIGHT
JAMES CITY

EAST RESULTS
CLASS 11

LOUISA
SUSSEX

ISLE OF WIGHT
SURRY
SUFFOLK CITY
ESSEX
SUFFOLK
SURRY

ISLE OF WIGHT
NORTHUMBERLAND
ISLE OF WIGHT
ISLE OF WIGHT

EAST RESULTS
CLASS 12

LOUISA
LOUISA

SURRY
GLOUCESTER
SPOTSYLVANIA

EAST RESULTS

CLASS 13
CHESAPEAKE
SUFFOLK
CHESAPEAKE
SUFFOLK
SUFFOLK
MECKLENBERG
NELSON
CHESAPEAKE
APPOMATOX
NELSON
HALIFAX

EAST RESULTS

CLASS 14
GOOCHLAND
ISLE OF WIGHT
SOUTHAMPTON
SUFFOLK
GREENSVILLE
SUFFOLK
SURRY
HANOVER
SOUTHAMPTON
ISLE OF WIGHT
KING WILLIAM
ISLE OF WIGHT
HANOVER, VA
RICHMOND
ISLE OF WIGHT
KING WILLIAM
SURRY

ISLE OF WIGHT
SUFFOLK

ISLE OF WIGHT
SOUTHAMPTON
NORTHUMBERLAND
ISLE OF WIGHT
STAFFORD
SOUTHAMPTON
SUFFOLK

152 12/16
149 12/16
147 8/16
145 8/16
135 6/16
129 8/16
121 2/16
118 9/16

188 15/16
178 14/16
170 5/16
169 0/16
157 6/16
157 3/16
156 11/16
155 11/16
148 1/16
142 1/16
136 5/16
133 15/16

143 2/16
143 1/16
125 4/16
106 6/16
102 11/16

29 3/16
28 9/16
27 12/16
27 9/16
27 6/16
27 1/16
26 13/16
26 4/16
25 5/16
24 14/16
21 5/16

79 2/16
76 2/16
75 3/16
75 2/16
74 1/16
73 13/16
72 9/16
7112/16
7110/16
7110/16
71 0/16
70 14/16
70 0/16
69 10/16
69 6/16
69 6/16
69 2/16
68 15/16
68 12/16
67 12/16
67 11/16
67 8/16
67 4/16
67 3/16
66 10/16
66 5/16

12

12
12
12

11/6/2010
11/6/2010
11/3/2010
11/5/2010
11/11/2010
11/5/2010
11/26/2010
11/11/2010

11/6/2010
11/6/2010
10/30/2010
12/2/2010
11/1/2010
11/3/2010
11/5/2010
11/1/2010
1/2/2010
11/6/2010
11/26/2010
11/6/2010

11/2/2010
10/30/2010
11/11/2010

1/1/2011
10/31/2010

11/23/2010
10/27/2010
10/22/2010
10/25/2010

10/1/2010

11/8/2010
11/26/2010
10/23/2010
10/12/2010

11/9/2010
10/29/2010

4/27/2011
4/27/2011
4/14/2011
4/30/2011
4/26/2011
4/19/2011
4/29/2011
5/12/2011
4/22/2011
4/16/2011
4/20/2011
4/13/2011

5/5/2011

5/4/2011

4/9/2011

4/9/2011
4/20/2011
4/16/2011

4/2/2011
4/25/2011
5/10/2011
4/19/2011

4/9/2011

5/5/2011
4/24/2010
4/15/2011
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RANK

O©COO~NOUIWNPE

T080
T041
T011
T043
T030
T033
TO051
T001
T007
T038
T062
TO78
T016
T018
T031
T066
TO57
T065
T063
T036
T020
T067
TO37
T072
T013
T021
T074
T014
T005
T058
T012
T073
T022
T035
T029
T006
T054
TO53
TO76
T023
T019
T002

ENTRY NO

D053
D132
D172
D149
D023
D163
D051
D155
D055
D034
D196
D214
D140
D164
D198
D145
D130
D213
D078
D133

MICHAEL H. JONES
MICHAEL A. HARRIS
AYANNA R.U. AKERS
TIMOTHY S. DUNN
GLEN E. GRANDSTAFF
KEITH R. KEETER
KEVIN MARSHALL
JAMES H. STROTHER
CLEVE JOHNSON
DOUGLAS L. PICKLE
BENNETT S. WYATT
MICHAEL H. JONES
DANIEL S. WEBB

JESSE W. REDD
JONATHAN G. MIZELLE
CARSON T. ROBERTSON
TRENTON D. WHISNANT
CHRISTOPHER N. SIBLEY
MADISON W. CABELL
EVAN W. McCOY
MICHAEL W. DUKE
CHASE E. JOHNSON
KEITH A. McCOY
RAYMOND B. PETERSON
AYANNA R.U. AKERS
THOMAS C. PRUITT
TIMOTHY M. MYERS
CURTIS C. JONES
DENNIS W. NICELY
HARLEY R. MILLER
AYANNA R.U. AKERS
TIMOTHY M. MYERS
STEVEN H. SAVEDGE
GEORGE C. SEAL IV
BLADE C. WILLIS
MARK L. FERGUSON
MICHAEL A. VENABLE
DALTON W. EPPS
STEVEN J. HOGGE
STEVEN H. SAVEDGE
MICHAEL W. DUKE
STEVE W. LITTLE

ENTRANT

MASON R. WRIGHT
COLLINJ. TODD
LUKE I. GILMER
LANCE S. SEXTON
JARED C. BASS
AUSTIN T. CARTER
BLAKE C. WHITLEY
DUSTIN C. LANCE
MATTHEW T. LUTER
BRANDON G. HOUK
JAMES B. LIVESAY
HUNTER G. HEARD
WILLIAM H. MARCH
ZOE L. DUNLOW
BRIAN K. RAGLAND
JOSHUA G. REGULA
JAMES E. GAFFOS
HUNTER G. HEARD
JOHN C. CHRISTMAS
AYANNA R.U. AKERS

SUFFOLK
SOUTHAMPTON
RICHMOND
SOUTHAMPTON
SUSSEX

ISLE OF WIGHT
GLOUCESTER
CAROLINE
SUFFOLK
FAUQUIER

ISLE OF WIGHT
SUFFOLK
SOUTHAMPTON
SUFFOLK
SUFFOLK

ISLE OF WIGHT
GREENSVILLE

KING AND QUEEN

SOUTHAMPTON
RICHMOND
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
RICHMOND
APPROMATTOX
ISLE OF WIGHT
SUSSEX

SURRY

NORTHUMBERLAND

KING WILLIAM
ESSEX

ISLE OF WIGHT
SURRY

SURRY
CAROLINE
GREENSVILLE
APPROMATTOX
SUSSEX

SURRY
MIDDLESEX
SURRY
SOUTHAMPTON
ISLE OF WIGHT

65 14/16
65 12/16
65 10/16
65 9/16
65 9/16
65 8/16
65 4/16
64 6/16
64 3/16
64 0/16
63 15/16
63 14/16
63 10/16
63 9/16
63 7/16
63 6/16
63 2/16
63 0/16
63 0/16
62 8/16
62 7/16
62 6/16
62 4/16
62 1/16
61 7/16
61 6/16
60 12/16
60 12/16
59 14/16
59 2/16
59 1/16
58 10/16
58 6/16
57 5/16
57 4/16
57 0/16
56 0/16
55 6/16
55 5/16
53 4/16
52 9/16
52 8/16

2011 BIG GAME CONTEST

EAST YOUTH DEER RESULTS
PTS COUNTY

14
13
12
11

SOUTHAMPTON
ISLE OF WIGHT
ALBERMARLE
ISLE OF WIGHT
SUFFOLK
NORTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
SUFFOLK

ISLE OF WIGHT
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
SUFFOLK
SOUTHAMPTON
BUCKINGHAM
ISLE OF WIGHT
SUFFOLK
SOUTHAMPTON
ISLE OF WIGHT
RICHMOND

SCORE

205 7/16
199 9/16
179 10/16
168 0/16
167 7/16
165 5/16
161 15/16
159 13/16
158 15/16
158 9/16
156 14/16
156 0/16
150 12/16
150 3/16
149 2/16
147 9/16
145 8/16
142 2/16
141 14/16
137 14/16

CLASS

WWWEWWNWOWENNWWON R © R

4/29/2011
5/14/2011
4/2/2011
4/9/2011
4/16/2011
5/11/2011
4/9/2011
4/2/2011
4/23/2011
4/9/2011
4/2/2011
4/12/2011
11/2/2010
4/11/2011
4/9/2011
4/12/2011
4/2/2011
5/9/2011
4/16/2011
4/30/2011
4/18/2011
4/2/2011
4/18/2011
4/23/2011
4/19/2011
4/9/2011
4/13/2011
4/21/2011
11/5/2010
4/17/2011
5/7/2011
4/12/2011
4/22/2011
4/2/2011
4/2/2011
4/21/2011
4/2/2011
5/7/2011
4/16/2011
5/13/2011
4/11/2011
5/3/2011
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Sunday, September 25, 2011

DATE VPSA

1/1/2011
10/31/2010
11/17/2010
11/20/2010
10/15/2010
12/31/2010
12/25/2010
11/13/2010
11/13/2010

10/6/2010
9/25/2010
10/24/2010
9/25/2010
11/13/2010
11/26/2010
12/31/2010
11/5/2010
9/25/2010
12/1/2010
11/27/2010

<XZ22Z22Z22Z22Z222Z22Z2Z2Z22Z22
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RANK
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RANK
1

D101
D160
D102
D136
D052
D107

ENTRY NO

T064
T026
TO75
TO11
T030
T001
T062
T066
TO57
T063
T036
T067
TO013
T021
T014
T058
T012
T035
T029
T054
T053

ENTRY NO
B007

CHASE J. PHILLIPS
THOMAS C. PRUITT
CHASE J. PHILLIPS

JOHN "HUNTER" BILLUPS
CALEB A. McLEAN

JAMIE M. GILBERT

ENTRANT
CHAZ WATKINS

BLAKE G. WAGNER
BLAKE L. WHITLEY
AYANNA R.U. AKERS
GLEN E. GRANDSTAFF
JAMES H. STROTHER
BENNETT S. WYATT
CARSON T. ROBERTSON
TRENTON D. WHISNANT
MADISON W. CABELL

EVAN W. McCOY

CHASE E. JOHNSON
AYANNA R.U. AKERS
THOMAS C. PRUITT

CURTIS C. JONES

HARLEY R. MILLER
AYANNA R.U. AKERS
GEORGE C. SEAL IV

BLADE C. WILLIS

MICHAEL A. VENABLE

DALTON W. EPPS

ENTRANT

HUNTER C. LEAKE

Ul N 00 00O

ISLE OF WIGHT
SUSSEX

ISLE OF WIGHT
ISLE OF WIGHT
JAMES CITY
JAMES CITY

COUNTY

KING WILLIAM
SUFFOLK
SOUTHAMPTON
RICHMOND
SUSSEX
CAROLINE

ISLE OF WIGHT
ISLE OF WIGHT
GREENSVILLE
SOUTHAMPTON
RICHMOND
SOUTHAMPTON
ISLE OF WIGHT
SUSSEX

NORTHUMBERLAND

ESSEX

ISLE OF WIGHT
CAROLINE
GREENSVILLE
SUSSEX
SURRY

NELSON

EAST YOUTH TURKEY RESULTS
PTS

EAST YOUTH BEAR RESULTS
PTS COUNTY

130 2/16 3 11/25/2010
129 8/16 10 11/5/2010
126 4/16 3 11/13/2010
120 9/16 3 12/29/2010
120 4/16 3 11/21/2010
88 4/16 4 11/13/2010
SCORE CLASS DATE
71 0/16 14 4/20/2011
6812/16 14 4/2/2011
6711/16 14 5/10/2011
6510/16 14 4/2/2011
65 9/16 14 4/16/2011
64 6/16 14 4/2/2011
6315/16 14 4/2/2011
63 6/16 14 4/12/2011
63 2/16 14 4/2/2011
63 0/16 14 4/16/2011
62 8/16 14 4/30/2011
62 6/16 14 4/2/2011
61 7/16 14 4/19/2011
61 6/16 14 4/9/2011
6012/16 14 4/21/2011
59 2/16 14 4/17/2011
59 1/16 14 5/7/2011
57 5/16 14 4/2/2011
57 4/16 14 4/2/2011
56 0/16 14 4/2/2011
55 6/16 14 5/7/2011
SCORE CLASS DATE
26 13/16 13 11/26/2010
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